
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 
55 
4 
7 

25 
22 
97 
23 
42 
78 
16 
11 
24 

20 
508 

Name 
Kane Pexa 
Michael Cruzado 
Landon Bily 
Johnathan Schwyn 
Parker Carroll 
Jessie Owens 
Gunnar Ray 
Carson Bowers 
Kaleb Few 
Jonathon R B ischof 
Max Spilger 
Colin Spilger 

Simon Hansen 
Noah Jones 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

7 
11 

Diff 

0.145 
0.362 
4.231 
7.563 
8.263 
8.573 
15.711 
23 .300 
31 .739 
32 .369 
33 .020 

DNF 
DQ 

Total Tm 
1 2 :4 2 .2 9 3  
1 2 :4 2 .4 3 8  
1 2 :4 2 .6 5 5  
1 2 :4 6 .5 2 4  
1 2 :4 9 .8 5 6  
1 2 :5 0 .5 5 6  
1 2 :5 0 .8 6 6  
1 2 :5 8 .0 0 4  
1 3 :0 5 .5 9 3  
1 3 :1 4 .0 3 2  
1 3 :1 4 .6 6 2  
1 3 :1 5 .3 1 3  

5:52.473 
9:35.053 

Best Tm  
45.958 
45.880 
45.962 
46.070 
46.590 
46.265 
46.413 
46.536 
47.332 
47.943 
47.703 
47.677 

46.900 
47.437 

In Lap 
9 
7 
9 
4 
9 
9 
7 
7 
7 
5 
9 
9 

7 
5 

Comment 

DQ: driver received assistance on track 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.145 

Avg. Speed 

49.115 

Best Lap Tm 

45.880 

Best Speed 

51.003 

Best Lap by 

4 - Michael Cruzado 

 

Printed: 3/21/2021 4:24:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #09 
04 LO206 JR2 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:44:47 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

3/21/2021 15:40 


